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WEEK-EN- D SPECIALS
S :-- OS ACtt llh iood I bMlrm mlrii Bom, ,nd

I old Ho nlc, Iftwn. i.rd.B .nd .hrub.. C.u Ivan Siv.r.
SII.SW si Bl BN t.ncu u nom. mi .. I tadrma.. Ist knclit. Iir.n,.,. ,.,- floors, double .,r, Call Ivan 8lver.

OPEN HOUSE

fill v-rr- ; A 3i

mimi nuns i sum linn .i. n.

owner to tell thii modern
home, which is close to t good shopping center and
schools and within walking distance of downtown Salem.
Has full basement. Wall to wall carpets, drapes and
curtains and range are included in the price of $9,000.

Suburban two bedroom home with bath, living room,
dining room, kitchen, fireplace, unfinished attic, at-

tached garage, chicken house. Bus every hour. Price
$7,950.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
361 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
ns

SII.MM ENOUOOD DIST t N.w I brdrn.. lie. 11,. rm, dlnlnj rm ,

hardwood lira.. Ilr.plai.. doubl. naraga. oil h.at. C.I Ivan Slr.r... a 4oo ONLY I ONLY 1111 down; n.w 2 b.drm. homo with unllnlihad
'allle. Uv. rm.. Iir.plari. bdw. Iloora. oil lurnac rj iood. rim

S S swil'V'" l''ldrlnU hci,. ar. U. rm. wltn llr.pl.,. snd Bdw.
Iloora bi.fro.nl lumara. ThU pl.c, U aa clean a, a hound a

looth. Fin, loratlon. Call Bar Dam.
Mill. stll. OB TBAUl-- For Balem home, beautllul IS acrja. fruit.

nuts aood black .oil. 3 bedrm... clean modern home. Llf. rm,
nrrpla'e, din. rm, bitch . baiomeni furnace. What have jour
cau Bay Davln.

g w VCBY a TTB ACTIVE I bedrm. mod. auburban homo m 14

acre 1 r. old. Near uhool S bua. Beautllul lawn, pl.ntj i.id.n
.pace ItaoO will haiole. Call Geo. Waltera.

Slljw NOBTH simmib BTBl'lT Nice bedrm. home, fuU b,mt,
o lurnace. Call Oeo Waltera.

S LABOB BF.DBMS. ON ONE ri.OOB. I.e. din. rm.

nook, party rm. In b.mt, aawduil lurnace. Wear high achooL
Call Oeo. Waltera.

GEO. A. WALTERS, REALTOR
10 SOUTH COMMERCIAL '"""B

Eve. Phonea: Ray Davla. Ivan tlvere. Oeo. Walt.ra.

,jjjjj,ji,,,i,,,j,,fii,,i,im
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES IBUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Drive Out and Look Over Salem's Newest and
Finest Residential Area

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS
555 Ben Vista Drive

Well-bui- lt new home in the lovely Candalaria
District. View property. Hdw. firs., inside utility,
2 lge. bedrms., electric heat. 4 blk. to bus. Oniy
$2000 down will handle. Low FHA payments.
Full price $10,800.

OPEN SUNDAY, MAY 8, 19492:30 TO 5 P.M.

DOWNTOWN R ESTAU RANT

You can almost stesl this completely equipped restaurant, doing good
business, reasons ble rent. U loess forces sale. CsU Crawford.

tfUSINEAS PROPERTY POA SALS

Three houses on 83iil66 lot. close In, located at 13t Worth Front.
Do not disturb occupants. Beg Kigglns.

BUSINESS PROPERTY POR LIAS I
Do mown brlek bids. 4i130 with balcony. Oood location
for g chain store. No phone informallon. See Kigglns.

DOWNTOWN HARD WAR! AND PURNITURE FOR SALI

Good, clean merchandise. Ower 11!, is forced to retire. See Kigglns.
We also have some other very desirable business locations
for long term lesse, gnd others for gala. Seg Kigglns.

Small 2 BR. home, 455 Ford St $5,750

13 Acre, 2 BR. home; Penn .. $5,950
1 BR. home, 2155 Mill St $6,000

2 BR. home, 1 A. Lancaster Drive $7,500

Have a good 22 acre Silverton farm with 3 bdrm.
home to trade for Salem city property.
$15,000. Call Maddy.

Must be sold. Englewood Dist. This 3 BR.
home is above average. Owner has taken
very good care. No repairs to make. 8
yrs. old. Excellent floor plan. Immediate
possession. Owner leaving town.'

Realtors

GRABENHORST
134 South Liberty St.

134 South Liberty Stren

FOR SALE ACREAGE

Sullivan

Office
cdl09

IFOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS

STEWART
NIC E apt. to sublet for summer!

Close in. Box 433, Capital Journal. J IPS

OFFICE SPACE, 2nd floor. Elevator Mtt M'
ire. Inquire Rm. 300, Llvesley Bldg.
Ph one 11 1

DRIVE trucks csra Ph )'
EVENINGS:

KELLER -
MADDY .

STEWART -

35 ACRES

17 scr- in cultivation acre berries, family fruit 10 acrs n crow. some
timber. 4 looui house, food brn fruit house. omt furniture. 2 irno:.s. d:c. Plow
and harrow.,, 3 coas. 2 cahes. AO laying pulleis, rabbits. Priced lo sell. 89.MO
tskes everything. 13.000 cash. Oood terms.

50 ACRES

Most all In cult. Very nice new 3 bedroom home, full baement. furnace lust.
Kev chicken houe. n.ce stream wiih fi.h pond. A resl p for turkeys or stock
nLtini, See this one at 819.000. Terms.

300 ACRESv

Very good 4 Bedrm. home in excellent condition. Has hath and a half, double
garage, laiae barn Ac aUo a hog house. Willamette silt Loam, except about 7
seres of Brat-e- Dam 188 acres in crop, whicn should bring at lesst it. 000. All
goes for 185 000. Good terms.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.

STATE STREET
Clinic location, lot ft. frontage, largo corner lot, Spanish stle
home. Ideal for converalon. Unusual potential in this property.
Csll Coburn L. Orsbenhorst.

WILL TRADE
Income IJJS per month, plus owner's quarters. Wilt trade for
1 bedrm. home and acreaie. Price 130.000. Call Peter OeUer.

NO. 3 BUSINESS ZONE
f lots '.ocattd tn S. E. Salem, 117x134 ft. A bargain at IISOO.
Pint warehouse site. Call O. H. Orsbenhorst, Jr.

WALNUT PARK
4 bedrm., S sets plbg., lge. llv. rm., hall, nice kitchen, open stair-
way, bsmt., auto, oil heat, attached garage. One of our best
houses In Salem s finest locations. Csll Roy Perris.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Street Phone

and Sundays Call
Roy Perris -

Peter Oelser -
Earl West - 3

Barl West a'.O

3SRD AND MARKET
Pine 2 BR. home on beautiful corner lot. Yes, H has
hardwood floors, fireplace, excellent auto, oil heating plant, and
it's insulated. Crswford hag the key.

NEVER BEFORE LISTED
Exceptionally nice 1 BR. home, all rooms in house are g cood sue.
Hdwd. floors, full cement basement. This home Is well constructed
and only the beat materials used. Let us show you thru. If you
are looking for a better home. Klggins.

3 BR. HOME RICKREALL
The price has Just been reduced to 1400. 91000 down. Kigglns.

I ACRES, NORTHEAST'
Pine t BR. home, large rooms, small barn, chicken house. 3 A. in
strawberries. It's good deal at US, 000 Call Crawford.

We need lutings very badly, price range 16000 to 815,000,

FOR SALI HOUSES

NORTH EAST
New 3 bdrm. noma with unt.n. nostra.
Hu LR DR. lie. kitchen, fireoigc.
hdwd flrt attached true. Hard to
Wat for 12 SO. TERMS 13100 down. PHA.

J2 ACRE
Wnb neat plastered I bdrm. borne.

utility im. Nice Iib and shade
trees. 1691,0. TERMS 11500 down.

C0LBATH LAND CO.
168 Center at. Ph. 9465 Svt. gaSun

31405. alo
WONDERFUL LOCATION

constructed home,
close to grsoe, Jr. Huh and Hiah School.
Bus by door. Don't miss seeing thU
excellent buy si 810.756. with onl.
13000 down.

WALLACE ROAD
Lot 100x100 with l', story house. This
home is new with ell furnace, double
garage, Venetian blinds, and Immediate
posse. ilon. )3 bedrma. I f 13 300.

WEST SALEM VIEW HOME
Located at 1094 Cascade Dr. 3 bedrms.
tiled bato, oil furnace. Don't nW

this. Newly painted exterior witt
lovely new awn In a. 113,500.

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

231 North High Phone
(Across from Senator Hotel)

Eve. Phone or alio
iBKAirririLl.Y arranged room home,

fireplace, hdw. floors, basement, lovely
yard. En tie wood.

OLDER 3 bedroom home. On one floor.
large living room, dining room, kltcnen.
full basement. On Cspltsl St. Sound
house. Needa painting and redecorat- -

ins.
17350

GRAY-HIMME- L

REALTY CO.
Ill Norm O.plti! At. Prtone

... Phon.
Illl- -

T580 NORTH 16th ST.
We are going to take an offer on thin
beautiful home, or make trade for
smaller house.
This has 1 bedrms.. 3 fireplaces, hdw
floors, tilt kitchen, tile bath, nook and
Inside utiiltr room.

GRAY-HIMME- L

REALTY CO.
Phone

SELL IT
Says the owner of this verj neat house
at 435 South 23rd Street. 1st floor:
Living room with fireplace; dining
room, bultt-in- kitchen, tile drain:
nook; bedroom; bath: then there are
two bedrooms upstairs: a basement
hu one built-i- n room, laundry trots;
lh fenced yard Is nice snd has fish
pond and outdoor fireplace. Priced at
19350.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

.49 North Huh St. Phong
Eve. Phones a 109

HOME, acre. Pull basement,
hardwood floors, sawdust furnace. Bus
by door, Csll or all4- -

S BR. ROME, Englewood-Distri-
ct!

Hdw.
floors, fireplace, full sl dining room,

uio. ell heat, lots of flower and shrubs.
Outside fireplace. Make us an offer.

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court .

alio
THREE BEDROOMS, DR., LR., kit., bath.

travg. I't acres good land. Chicken hse.
Barn. Some fruit. Call Hughes,

Severin Realty Co.
213North High Ph. alM

BEAUTIFUL 3 BR. bungalow, large LR..
nice breakfast nook. Insul. and weath-r-s

tripped, elec. beat. Lot 100x130. Bus
by door.

Goodwin & McMillin
. REALTORS

Ph. lit court Kv..
.110'

FOR fULE by owner: House on N. 19th.
4 bedrooms and sewing room. Dining
room, Basement. Call al

BY OWNER: Mod. 1 rm. plastered hie.,
lot 80i US. Some terms. Priced to sell.
ioso Third St., West Salem. alll

1RAOE: Here ts nearly new house, located
tc.w. or Keiier. I BR., LR., DR., fir,
fiirn., attarhed taraae: on pavement,
will trade for property closer to town.

stiooo. furnished. 3 BR., LR., DR.,
Pull bath, elee. heat. Plastered, wired
ior range. 3 or J yrs. old. Lot Mi210.
Locsted on West Browning Ave.

.; 4 A. of berries, fruit A nuts. Has
very nice BR LR lge. kit., utll.
rm. Barn, chick, hse. Fruit hse., gsrsgg.
Nicely jandacaped.

TRADE: owner has 33 A. with g very
nico 4 BR. hse.. RH . LR.. DR.. BN kit
Pull baih. Fireplace, hwd. (Irs., full
basement, furnace. Would consider
trsde for ritv oroDertv.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
ONAS S. OLSON C. R. R1CKARD

66S CHEMAWA ROAD
4 Mile West of Reiser School

Ph. or al09
FOR SALE BY OWNER PH.

Two bedroom house. Just finished.
floors and floor furnace. all4

BY OWNER
Leaving elty. I7MI down. Good

home. Including oil cue. heaier.
gas rsme; ettra lge. lot blk. from
city llmiti ' blk. to bus. Inspect le-
nient or Sunder f to 7 3S Roberts
Ave. Just i blk. off Silverton Road

alOB
BY OWNER acre, family home, aood

location, quick possession. 1540 Lanca-!-

Dr ni
BY OWNER Equity In lovely 3 bed room

home wiin view. Fnrn. or Unturn. Bal.
PHA I.S6 per mo. King site closets, pe-
can floors, auto. hest. Consider larse
house trailer, flnuth Com'l. lo Llbertv
Rd. lo Salem Hr it tits Ave. lo 3350 a

Ave, Bi4

7 Rooms
Unusual, gracious and spacious, plus a
view. 4 bedrooms, huae room with fire-
place sun loom and aun deck. Play
room, basement with emo. oil furnace
Suburban l Acre. 9. MO, More acrease
wiih aood chick, house, berries, nuts

fruit available.
4 Bedrooms

Basement, furnare. lf bailu. nics back
vard. close lo school on Waiting
distance io loan. Located Norm. Onl
8.7i0 No. 408

Reimann for Real Estate
Flione lot South Hith St
Ete. Sun. SMS

fc alOP

FOR RAM BY OWNER

Walnut Park
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY

nnme j. Teats old Compieielv
inside Ovei 1600 feel. Full base-

ment. io fireplaces, one in ba.iement
ai fl, front. Very deep A very aood

..".n. rr nice varfl. Priced right.
9 N 13nd St

Phone or at 10'

KAIRMOUNT HILL
iisoo FHA terms, for thji beautiful

"'"'m. nome. hw lira, throughout,dinina rm. it nook, spacious back yardlandscaped, a tlaistnne ttnr(I, HAHVFY HU9F
Huff Real Estate Co.

REALTORS 841 Chemeketa
EAea. y.Ml illl- -

FOR SALE LOTS

rtt'Tirri riiin mtr. adoTViT
ttwn pw.1,1.riiwJ. . ,nl (.f Crni..n c.n.M,. ..v.

i.i i.t.. lot um. iv. uittim Mm
um1

l.n VlSW lot. f l. .7.r. Ru,ir,.mF.it n.h. Kin.viwd .i..t
Hal Ut.r.o., Ml N LWrlf. fhiml , ,.,.

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

01JUI1FIEO ADVEBTlglNGl
PW Lino II
rtr Uni I times 40s
Por Lin 6 times
Per Mm 1 month . 82.00
Ouutdo f Salens t8o per Um par

day.
Mia. toe i t times Bio IM

I time mln 1 JO. No Refunds
READERS la Loeal News CoL Ooifi

Per ua 0g

T PUc. an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
6 BP EM.

ro IAU, or would consider trade for
hlia property lo food residential l,

ft commodious modern, prac-

tically new Eugene home, off R)vr road.
4 acra ground. For additional Infor-

mation address Boi 419 Capital Journal.
a 109

rNOLIWOOD DISTRICT
KAirtTPTL, neat, clean home with If,
undo. upstairs, 1 lee. BR. on first fir.
10x13 din. rn., 19x13 I, rm. with frpl.,
match, grain oak fir. Wonderful fir.
plan, full dry bunt., first claM 8 D.

Pur., each landscaping, built In 141.
You should not pass this one up. A food
bur for 1)4.000. Phone

SO LUKINBEAL REAL E8TATB
440 North 14th a 10"

MVtT SELL by May 1ft, a beautiful home
on 190 Rstcltff dr. Lane JandMaped
tot. Sua by door. Ranit and refrlg. In-

cluded at a price tnat la right. Open
afternoons. Ph. a 113

RANCH STYLE NEW
Only $7,995

Never been lived In. S room ranch ityle
Anmf, automatic heat. Bus by door,
paved street. Cement walks. Bee at
164 Lee St, Pn. (evenings MWi

alll'

REAL OPPORTUNITY
New, all plaatered bungalow
with spaoe In attic for extra room. At-

tached garage and large lot In fine lo
cation. Unfinished, but handy man could
complete for amall out lay of money.
Price 85500 Call Ben Clary.

Walter Musgrave, Realtor

BY OWNER: Hlihway frontaaa 300 ft.
4S A. House, other buildings en 99E.
South. 18500. Rt. 4, Box 4S6. Ph.

109

BY OWNER
REDUCED to 10700. Newly redecorated

home. Plaatered LR., K.. bath, 3 bedrms
dn.. finished attic, utility rm. with
built-I- n freeier Prult rm. Oil heal,
therm, cont. Also some elec. heat
Bprlnkler system In lawn. Screened
summer house with fireplace. Attarhed
garage. Fenced. S31 Rosemont, Weal
Salem. a 109

Kinpwootl Heights
Very choice location, excellent view,
reasonable, landscaped, 3 bdrms.,

of 3rd bdrm., part hardwood
floor. Plastered. Automatic heat. Built
In 1942 Rock relainlns walla. Can be
PHA financed. Price 110.500. Owner
leaving city and salts for a reasonable
offer.

Capitola District
A very cuta hue., bua at front door
Owner very anxious to sell. Reduced to
1710.

East Englewood
Almost new 3 bdrm. horn with un-
finished stairs: could be made into 4
bdrm. Hardwood fir., f place, 10x11
dinlna rm.. automatic oil heat, bus
blk. PHA terms. Tots) 6M.525.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Listing Bureau

69 Portland Rd. Ph.
Eves. - al09

MODERN PLANTER: D 3 bedroom bouse.
Basement, auto, sawdust furnace. Near
stores, church, biia. schools. Ideal for
retired couple. Swell location for bus-
iness. 87600. $5000 cash. 1345 N. 17th.

109

RM. HOUSE, by owner. 3 yrs. old. Utility
rm. has water heater. Venetian bllnda.
Hdwd. floors. 3435 LIvlngMone Ave. allllit IT. Br. ST Hlihway business front-aa-

3 laraa lots about no' deep, im-
proved streets on three sides. Many
shrubs At flowers. Large two story
room ins nouse luuy furnished and do-

Ini capacity business. Would consider
irmnm ior aupiex or noma in Salem
Am Hack. Ph. 1957 Mill City. aioo

BY OWNER: Bantam. Vacant 3 bdrm.uu.r. 409 n. sin. i rtiiu. Highlandsch. Bast front, wired for range, Elee,
w. m. Burnt. Furnace. Qarase. Prult
newiy et. IfiflOO, 13800 down,
qulrs 0N. 31st. ,

T OWNER: View home. Candalirla
hghts. New 3 BR lee. LH. DR. kitchen si
nooa. uoi, sarase, auto, oil furnace.
Imp, lot. 345 Alice Ave. Turn west at
uairy Queen. Ph. 34408. a 109

BY OWNER
Leaving state. Must sell Immediately

mo. ota view nm 3 barms, and den.
Pinlahed basement with party room.
Extra lavatory, uill. rm. and inr rm
All In knotty pine. Fully Insulated and
weal herst ripped. All oak lira.. Venetian
Blinds. PlnUhed dbl. gar. Price redurel
for lUlck sale. Ph. ai09

LOOKING FOR A HOME?
THl CUTEST. NEATEST. SWEETEST
I bdrm., hdw. floors, sarase, bl
to bin. 10300, terms.

ACRE, 3 bdrm. home, garage,
turner. iri9M. terms.
1 ACRE, lotely home: 1 bdrms. pit

bouse that rents for 348 A
tlfl 800. terms.

L. E. Klumpp, Real Estate
norm or ureyhound Bus DepotPh Res. 3.6848. al09

LEO N. CHILDs7lNCr
REALTORS

MA IX RF.HTAI'RANTi Grade A equip-ment Onlv IUb0.
ATI RACTIYK BI'Y In small place, about'i acre. Few miles out on paved road.

Close toarrmol, creek. Fine garden spot.
! unnnisnea imuse Large taraaend work shop. Price 93.100. Terms or

would lake good trailer house as partPiment.
('HARMING NEW I rm home. Finest ef

".wimnion, irce urini in. with fire-
place; oak floors. Kitchen has lots ol

Breakfast nook, utility room
arroraiea. lusulMed. attached

Eiiairnooa uui priceito too npasnar) trimATTR U'TIVK S ROOM EnilUh tprhome. Pueplaie: breakf..! nookrrornt Diwnifnt: nil Tiirnare. ParO
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

LANDSCAPING
Pruning RototiUlng New lawns, tree
work. Rxhard Boyer. Ph. h!23

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLEEPING room 115 month. 35S North

Capital. Phone JkltO- -

BASEMENT housekeeping- rm. 433 Marlon.
JkUO

LIGHT housekeeping room and aleeplng
rooms. 790 N. Church. Ph.

Jkl09

t RMS. for the price of one. Sitting rm.
Se bdrm. Private bath. Employed lady.
Oarage. Ph. 34561K Jkl09

ROOM FOR RENT. ISO McNary. West
Sajem; ikjll

LARGE, pleasant sleeping room, private
entranre. Qtitet home. Ladlen only. No
smokers or drinker. Phone 960

North19th JkltW
LIGHT housekeeping rm. for gentleman.

917.60 per mo. Ph. 33021 or 34770.

jklll
for gentleman.

1050 Norway, Ph. Jklll
CARPETED, heated, clean rm. Private

home. 2 blocks from Statg At High. Ph.
24863 JkUO

ST RN I SHED ROOM with or without gar-
age. Close to bus. 960 Spruce. Ph. 30348

Ik 118

ROOMS TO" RENT
WEEK OR MONTH

HOTEL SALEM
Tel. Jk

SLEEPING lToOMS. Very good beds. Com
for table. Clean. 689 N. Commercial.

Jk108

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
LARGE ATTRACTIVE 3 rm. Apt. Close

in. Pr. ent. Adults. 435 Winter. Jplll
I ROOM Furnished apt. upstslrs. Lady

preferred. Phone Jplll
APT. ELECTRIC Stove, ice box, twin

beds, dining table and 4 chairs. 525 So.
13thj ,pl,5!!

3 RM. APT. Privete bath. 841 N. Liberty.
Inquire 355 N. Capital. Ph. 33000.

JPIIO

Ft R XI SHED small apartment. Private
bath. Adults. 130. 1595 S. Commercial

Jplll
3 rm. apt. Electric heat. Ph

jplQ9

small (urn. apt. Elec. range, $30. After
a: jo p.m. 714 s. lgtn. jpiio"

"! RM. furn., upstairs, neat At clean, am
pie storage, uio n. commercial.

JplM'
3 RM. basement apt. Also light house-

keeping rm. for employed lady. 1300
Court 8t. Ph. 33925. JpllO

MODERN 3 rm. furn. amall apt., prlv,
ent., prlv. bath. 643 Union. JpllO"

1 RMfurnaptprlvr "bath" T436 N,
Cottage Bid door. Ph. 21433.

JplOO'

CLEAN t RM. furn. apt. Prlv. bath. First
floor ent. 1 blk. to bus. ex market. 725
8 13th St jp l w

EMP. CPLE. Clean. 1009 N. 5th. Jp'l 10

UNFURN. 3 rm. apt. Utility, electric stovtv
14.9 Elm St ., West Sslem JpllO

CNFT'RN. t bdrm. Apt. In very attractive
court, Llv. rm., kitchen Ac bath. Equip.
with re I rig. At range. Auto, laundry.
Call 907 S. 13th. JplM'

FURN. 3 large rma., private nath e tn- -

trance, reirig. & gar. rn. siaao.
Jpl09

Also trailer house. 640

JplM
I RM. gpt, pultman. kitchen, nicely furn.

Middle aged employed lady. 1111 Oak
JPJ09'

FURN. apt., private bath ft "ent,
Ground fir. 740 University Jpl09'

1 RM. FURN. apt. Close In. Adults. No
or insert, ava . cottagw. rn. j4je.

Jplll
t RM. FURN. apt. Close In. Adults. No

arinkers. g n. cottage st. pn. 397,0.
Jplll

n. apt..
Jplll

NICE F1RNISHED apt All elec. Also light
hskpg. apt. 1071 N. Capitol. Ph.

JP110

NEW Apartments. Hollywood dist. Adults
1047 Madison. JpllO

FOR RENT HOUSES
BDRM. hse. Newly decorated, electric

ranae J refrtg. South of Salem. Ph.
3S3.S5. J ml OK

POR 9LKNT: 9 rms. and bath. West Sa-

lem. 850 me. Call at 1174 Um St.. We-- t
Salem. Jml09

FOR RENT: t 4 room cot t sees. Call at
Carfew Call Motel, 3 ' miles north
of Brooks on ME m!99

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS

Trailer Space
t!0 Mo Includes al modern tonvenl-ec-

Right across street on S. sde
of Paul is Cannery. Telephone 96885.
Wax. R01B Trailer Park. 1746 Oxford

J114- -

.tiR BENT, OFFICE One large room the
equivalent of 3' a ordinary rooms in
it o clem office buildine. Linoleum on
floor. 446 sq ft. AM services included
li8 00 per month. Call between
9 A M. and J- .MOS

TR4ILER SPACE. Csmp Joy Mo'el. J134

nrglcr wpitcp for twt. CslTbet." t "am
and If 96) a as. Pnong Jill- -

REALTY
PHONE

Realtors
OffiCt

109

REAL ESTATE
tH ACRES snd nice 3 BR. home, close In

on pavement. There era apples, plums,
pear has and walnuts. Oarage 18x30.
$2000, balance monthly.

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

Ph 484 Court Sve. 3.7213,
el 10'

ACRES, t HO LX Eg, full plumb. In
each. 3 water systems. Barn, pool fed
by springs. All fenced. Nice large trees.
Pew minutes drive from Salem. Plice
19100. Small down nay. Call Otcar
Sederttrom. Eve.
BR., comb, I.R., DR., kitclt. Pull plumb.
L. trays. Gsrsge. Large lot. P, fur-
nished Price 14310. Terms. Call
Hughes.

Severin Realty Co.
312 North High Phone

ATTENTION!
Builders, contractors, invest-
ors! Help solve the critical
housing shortage near the De-

troit dam project by building
houses, cabins, or even tent
houses. I have some beautiful
building sites along the North
Santiam river. Plenty of
spring water. Good soil. Elec-
tricity. Terms.

ROYAL JOHNSON
Tel Mill City 742.

Address: Gates, Oreg.
el 09

Income Drive Buys
99000 3 rues., t lots. 1388 Hints St.
Terms.

24 000 apt. hse. Marion
St , across from park. Oood Income.

Good Buys
OAR DEN ROAD. NR. SWEOLS SCHOOL

Well made "starter" home. Purmihed.
acre. liSfto Needs some inside finish-l-

16.0 HUNT ST. 8750-0- Nest little home,
close In Hoi wood district.

!970-Oft- er considered 146S LA NC A ST PR
DRIVC. NR. GARDEN RD. t acre hi-

story hse

B. Ishenvood, Realtor
3007 NORTH CAPITAL ST.

Otttce Ph. Eves. r
C109'

SACRIFICE 3 lots oa corner itn new
front bldg. Will sell or trade.

Located near R.chUnd. Wah the Ato-
mic city. Ideal for any kind of busi-
ness. Contact J. Leater Hartsock, 1020
N. I6lh. Phone rI09
RofnAN CPERbulldTng" lot. Trees,
creek. 4 mties U. S. bank. 11680. Ph
3SM3 em

WANTED REAL ESTATE

"HAVE BUYER
with It PC rash gnd 93t month to bue g
n re 3 bdrm. home tn rity not
1M WHAT H.VB TOD?

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. PD. 34853. Bves. 96923

fa 109- -

WANT A DAIRY FARM
Haa rash buver. Also need 1st class

poultry farm. Call

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham, Realtors

91 State. Rot. 4 Upstairs. Ph.
Res. J eetot

Wl NERD TOUR LISTING
Our loan lon gpt can close your Seal

Chas. Hudkins & Son
eaU3

9VR ABE in need gg good bouse to sell
is or near Saleag If yow wiss to u
your property for aa as
nRABSNflOBBT BROS.. R 91 TORI.

114 S Liberty St. Phong ra
NOTICE! If your property rr aaie.

rent or etchange tut It h w We
hai all fctnds of ratt p!iers

STATS P1NlCf CO BEALTOIR
13 S. filgt SV 04

3365 Portland Rd.

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

Business Building
BR AND NEW. Income to be 1325 mo

Choice location. Owner forced to leave
state. Total price 118, 500. A real buy.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Listing Buresu

3035 Portland Road
Ph. Eves.

chins- -

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
MAN TO SERVICE vend.ng machine

route. Na:onall advertised product
I weekly. Can make up to ISO a
week. 1725 investment secured by stock.
Box UW Capital Journal. cdll2

ARE YOU looking for a business? You
name It I've got it. If I haven't got
it I can get H. Grocery si ores. cafe,
beer tavern, apt. houses, courts. See
Len Orion.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. Eves. J 3983
cdUO'

BE YOUR OWN BOSS
Reliable man or woman to own and
operate route of nee; Gillette razor
blade machine. No selling or soliciting.
AH or part time; pays up lo 8175

month, part time only; routes now being
established. Investment of 9425 re-

quired for machines and blades. Give
age and ph. no. Capital Journal. Bos 431

crtlOff

FURNITURE FOrT5ALE
DAVENPORT and rhalr and Easy wash-

ing machine. 1878 N. 5th, even intra.
dl09

SAVE $100
Modern Daveno At matching club chair
in beautiful mohair frieze. Never before
has a suite ol this Duality been offered
at such a low prtce. A retulsr $219.9!
viilu only 8119.9,'). 113 down 97.75 per
n.o. Pree delivery.
H. & H. Furniture Co.

1VS0 Fairground.' Rd. Ph. 31797. dtng- -

WANTED FURNITURE
HIGHEST PRICES paid Phone at

Woodry AuctlonMarket. Pa. da'
Ft??Nl Households Ph da

FOR SAtE LIVESTOCK

COWS, calves, hay. farm machinery. Af
ter g p. m. extept Saturday ana

Martin Rose Cottages, 2 mllei
north of Brooks on 99E. ell3

LIVESTOCK WANTED

PETS
REG. DALMATIAN!!. Litter eight weeks

old from cnantpoinshlp stock. 175. S.S0,

135 and 930. Rt. 2. Box 256B. or Phone
eclOB

WANTED: Home for 9 klttrns. Ph.
after 6:30 p m. ecllO

CHOICE CANARTS. Ph. 1340 Chem
ect30

TO! R DOG Does he obey? Is he well
cared for when you leave hlmt LeGra
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